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This report provides trade data on Vietnam's monthly rice exports by grade and destination and weekly 
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Commodities: 

 

Rice, Milled 

 

1. Vietnam Rice Exports by Grade and Destination, September 2022 

 
Destination 5% 10% 15% 25% 100% Glutinous Jasmine Unknown Total 

ASIA 

    

141,126  

        

4,470  

      

32,036  

        

8,744  

        

3,804  

      

47,117  

    

111,253  

      

19,532  

    

368,081  

AFRICA 

        

4,184  

            

-    

            

-    

            

50  

            

-                -    

    

106,101            637  

    

110,972  

EUROPE 

        

2,942  

            

-    

            

-    

            

-    

            

-              109  

        

3,702  

        

8,392  

      

15,145  

AMERICAS 

      

60,925  

            

-    

            

-    

            

-    

            

-                13  

        

2,011            650  

      

63,599  

OCEANIA 

        

2,125  

          

751  

            

-    

            

-    

            

-                19  

        

6,190  

        

4,796  

      

13,881  

TOTAL 

   

211,302  

       

5,221  

     

32,036  

       

8,794  

       

3,804       47,258  

   

229,256       34,006     571,678  
Unit: Tons 

Source: Trade contacts/Vietnam Customs/Post’s calculation 
 

2. Weekly Export Quotes for Rice, by Grade 
  

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of September 3-9: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(September 2) 

5 395 393 390 397 390 395 385 392.14 390.71 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 385 380 380 385 380 385 N/A 382.50 380.83 

25 375 370 370 375 370 375 369 372.00 370.57 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of September 10-16: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(September 9) 

5 400 390 400 395 400 400 399 397.71 392.14 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 390 380 390 385 390 390 N/A 387.50 382.50 

25 380 370 380 375 380 380 379 377.71 372.00 

 

  



 
   
   
 

 
 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of September 17-23: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(September 16) 

5 435 427 435 423 430 425 399 424.86 397.71 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 425 417 425 413 420 415 N/A 419.17 387.50 

25 415 407 415 403 410 405 379 404.86 377.71 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of September 24-30: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(September 23) 

5 440 435 440 435 430 440 409 432.71 424.86 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 430 425 430 425 420 430 N/A 426.67 419.17 

25 420 415 420 415 410 420 384 412.00 404.86 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
   
   
 

 
 

Attachments:   

No Attachments 


