

Required Report: Required - Public Distribution **Date:** October 31, 2022

Report Number: VM2022-0078

Report Name: Rice Trade - Monthly

Country: Vietnam

Post: Hanoi

Report Category: Grain and Feed

Prepared By: Thanh Vo

Approved By: Jane Luxner

Report Highlights:

This report provides trade data on Vietnam's monthly rice exports by grade and destination and weekly export quotes for rice by grade.

Commodities:

Rice, Milled

1. Vietnam Rice Exports by Grade and Destination, September 2022

Destination	5%	10%	15%	25%	100%	Glutinous	Jasmine	Unknown	Total
ASIA	141,126	4,470	32,036	8,744	3,804	47,117	111,253	19,532	368,081
ASIA	141,120	4,470	32,030	0,744	3,004	47,117	111,233	17,332	300,001
AFRICA	4,184	-	-	50	ı	-	106,101	637	110,972
EUROPE	2,942	-	-	-	-	109	3,702	8,392	15,145
AMERICAS	60,925	-	-	-	-	13	2,011	650	63,599
OCEANIA	2,125	751	-	-	-	19	6,190	4,796	13,881
TOTAL	211,302	5,221	32,036	8,794	3,804	47,258	229,256	34,006	571,678

Unit: Tons

Source: Trade contacts/Vietnam Customs/Post's calculation

2. Weekly Export Quotes for Rice, by Grade

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of September 3-9:

		Quote Averages							
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (September 2)
5	395	393	390	397	390	395	385	392.14	390.71
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	385	380	380	385	380	385	N/A	382.50	380.83
25	375	370	370	375	370	375	369	372.00	370.57

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of September 10-16:

Trader Quotes for Vietnam race Exports 1 OB basis, Week of September 10 10.											
		Quot	e Averages								
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current	Previous		
								Average	(September 9)		
5	400	390	400	395	400	400	399	397.71	392.14		
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
15	390	380	390	385	390	390	N/A	387.50	382.50		
25	380	370	380	375	380	380	379	377.71	372.00		

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of September 17-23:

		Quote Averages							
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (September 16)
5	435	427	435	423	430	425	399	424.86	397.71
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	425	417	425	413	420	415	N/A	419.17	387.50
25	415	407	415	403	410	405	379	404.86	377.71

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of September 24-30:

		Quote Averages							
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (September 23)
5	440	435	440	435	430	440	409	432.71	424.86
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	430	425	430	425	420	430	N/A	426.67	419.17
25	420	415	420	415	410	420	384	412.00	404.86

Attachments:

No Attachments